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2025 AANR-SW Nude Racing Series

Club: Oaklake Trails Il

Finish Finish Time Name Age Group Place NRS Points
Order
1 00:22:01.36 James M Overall Male 100.00
2 00:24:45.30 Derek M 1M 30-34 88.96
3 00:26:48.13 Steve R Male Master 82.17
4 00:27:40.95 Shawn C 1M 35-39 79.55
5 00:28:13.49 Detlef G Male Grandmaster 78.03
6 00:28:28.92 Josiah M 2 M 30-34 77.32
7 00:28:48.00 Daniel S 1M 40-44 76.47
8 00:30:00.00 David B 2 M 40-44 73.41
9 00:30:18.00 Joseph C Male Sr. GM 72.68
10 00:30:21.50 Randy M 1 M 55-59 72.54
11 00:31:04.25 TimE 1M 50-54 70.88
12 00:31:15.40 Danielle D Overall Female 100.00
13 00:32:08.92 Scott R 2 M 50-54 68.50
14 00:32:22.16 Dallin W 3 M 50-54 68.04
15 00:32:42.00 Tom M 1M 70-74 67.35
16 00:32:54.00 Gabriel W 1M 45-49 66.94
17 00:33:14.75 Jason W 4 M 50-54 66.24
18 00:33:44.00 Brenda D Female Master 92.66
19 00:33:45.00 Lewis H 1M 60-64 65.25
20 00:34:04.00 Kevin F 1M 65-69 64.65
21 00:35:21.25 Keith R 2 M 45-49 62.29
22 00:35:21.56 Ali S 1F45-49 88.40
23 00:35:36.00 Eldon R 1M 75-79 61.86
24 00:36:05.00 Martin J 2 M 55-59 61.03
25 00:36:34.53 Jorge G 5 M 50-54 60.21
26 00:36:37.00 David S 6 M 50-54 60.14
27 00:37:47.00 Ben A 7 M 50-54 58.29
28 00:38:38.16 Richard W 2 M 70-74 57.00
29 00:39:26.20 Rick H 2 M 60-64 55.84
30 00:39:31.06 Susan L 1F40-44 79.10
31 00:40:01.16 Russell B 8 M 50-54 55.03
32 00:41:04.47 Austin L 1M 25-29 53.62
33 00:41:11.83 Bailey O 2 M 25-29 53.46
34 00:41:20.47 John W 2 M 65-69 53.27
35 00:41:51.33 Brad L 3 M 60-64 52.62
36 00:42:25.29 Stephen E 2 M 35-39 51.91
37 00:42:46.29 Johnny A 3 M 45-49 51.49
38 00:42:47.80 Janay ) 1F35-39 73.04
39 00:43:08.86 Carroll W Female Grandmaster 72.44
40 00:45:18.07 Todd J 3 M 55-59 48.61
41 00:45:39.67 Alex A 3 M 35-39 48.23
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00:46:07.58
00:46:10.00
00:47:36.58
00:47:39.89
00:47:45.39
00:48:38.70
00:49:08.31
00:50:20.86
00:50:36.36
00:50:36.90
00:50:55.00
00:51:03.25
00:51:03.86
00:51:25.87
00:52:40.40
00:52:52.00
00:52:54.36
00:53:01.10
00:53:02.33
00:53:52.89
00:56:10.88
00:56:11.78
00:57:06.56
00:57:24.00
00:59:02.38
01:01:52.57
01:01:53.02
01:03:21.38
01:04:20.15
01:04:30.94
01:05:18.38
01:05:20.85
01:06:46.98
01:06:48.01
01:06:55.00
01:06:57.66

Leslie R
James G
Trent G
Katrin P
Kevin K
Randall Austin M
Mark W
Phil H
TS. A
Misty C
Paula K
Troy J
Larry J
John W
Chelsea M
Nathan M
Devin S
Paul S
Tracy S
John M
Joseph S
Danny W
Sally L
Gregory H
Ted P
Bradley T
Lorri T
Mary-Margaret R
Leonhard B
Denise H
Gregory F
Glen M
Emily F
Elijah F
Cheryl W
Willie F

Female Sr. GM
4 M 60-64
3 M 25-29
1F65-69
9 M 50-54
5 M 60-64
4 M 25-29
2 M 75-79
3 M 40-44
1F30-34
1F 60-64
6 M 60-64
3 M 70-74
4 M 55-59
1F50-54
4 M 35-39
2 F40-44
3 M 65-69
2 F 65-69
4 M 45-49
7 M 60-64
3 M 30-34
2 F60-64
5 M 35-39

1M 80+
4 M 65-69
1F55-59
2 F55-59
4 M 70-74
2 F50-54
4 M 40-44
3 M 75-79
3 F40-44
1M 20-24
3 F60-64
5 M 55-59

67.76
47.70
46.26
65.58
46.11
45.27
44.82
43.74
43.52
61.75
61.39
43.14
43.13
42.82
59.34
41.66
59.08
41.54
58.93
40.87
39.20
39.19
54.73
38.37
37.30
35.59
50.51
49.33
34.23
48.45
33.72
33.70
46.80
32.97
46.71
32.89



